
Appointment 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Perla Solis [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =ac01905dc0234d4 78aa4d06edcceb4dc-perl a] 
3/4/2020 9:36:15 AM 
Lisa Trifiletti [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/en=Recipients/en=fbbbee7cb080406fbcf82e283afaebf7-lisa]; Greene, Scott 
[GreeneS@metro.net]; Ling, Shine [LingS@metro.net]; Truong, Cassie [TruongC@metro.net]; Mindy Wilcox 

(mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Forgiarini, Joseph [ForgiariniJ@metro.net]; Tom 
Gaul [T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu [N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Peter Puglese 
[ppugl ese@cityofi ngl ewood. org] 
Melissa Jaworowski [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =c9bc548b3b5d41lea62370bbe 13 7 4261-M el i ssa]; Royba I, Dolores 
[ROYBALD@metro.net]; Lor, David [LORD@metro.net] 

City of Inglewood/Metro Coordination Meeting 
Metro Headquarters, Meet on the Third Floor (Lobby) 

3/4/2020 10:00:00 AM 
3/4/2020 11:00:00 AM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Required 
Attendees: 
Optional 
Attendees: 

Lisa Trifiletti; Greene, Scott; Ling, Shine; Truong, Cassie; Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org); Forgiarini, 
Joseph; Tom Gaul; Netai Basu; Peter Puglese 
Melissa Jaworowski; Roybal, Dolores; Lor, David 

Perla Solis is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting. 

Topic: Perla Solis' Personal Meeting Room 


